

SUPERITORIAS OFFICE





State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report -SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE

PDF version is recommended for printing and requires Adobe Reader

District:

Clay

School:

CLAY SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE

Address:

900 WALNUT STREET

Inspection Date: March 23, 2011

Note:

N/A

Inspectors present

District: No Local: Yes State: No

Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date	Cited
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	0- Building N/A See notes	electricalroom	Mar 23, 2011	0
N/A	0407	FACP INDICTAES TROUBLE CONDITION	0- Building N/A See notes	hallway	Mar 23, 2011	0
N/A	0801	INADEQUATE ACCESS TO ELECTRICAL PANEL	0- Building N/A See notes	mechanicalroom	Mar 23, 2011	0
N/A	0299	MEANS OF EGRESS OTHER	0- Building N/A See	stairs	Mar 23, 2011	0

notes

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S.

hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.

Or

Acknowledgement N/A.

Primary inspector:

clu wright

Additional inspector:

N/A



access



State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report -STORAGE

PDF version is recommended for printing and requires Adobe Reader

District:

Clay

School:

FOOD SERVICES STORAGE

Local: Yes

Address:

State: No

720 CENTER STREET

Inspection Date: March 23, 2011

Note:

N/A

District: No

Inspectors present

Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date	Cited	Notes
N/A	0299	MEANS OF EGRESS OTHER	0- Building N/A See notes	mainhallway	Mar 23, 2011	0	add exit light in hallway to indicate exit

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.

Acknowledgement N/A.

Primary inspector: Additional inspector: clu wright

N/A





State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - ADMINISTRATION

PDF version is recommended for printing and requires Adobe Reader

District: Cl

School: HARRIS C LONG ADMINISTRATION

Address: 23 S GREEN STREET

Inspection Date: March 23, 2011

Note: N/A

Inspectors present

State: No District: No Local: Yes

ef a			mya, H	Printing County of Control	n District States (1984) (1984) (1984)	
Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date	Cite
N/A	0299	MEANS OF EGRESS OTHER	0- Building N/A See notes	printshop	Mar 23, 2011	0
N/A	0299	MEANS OF EGRESS OTHER	0- Building N/A See notes	stroage	Mar 23, 2011	0
N/A	0204	EMERG LIGHTS NOT OPERATIONAL	0- Building N/A See	407	Mar 23, 2011	0

N/A	0204	EMERG LIGHTS NOT OPERATIONAL	notes 0- Building N/A See notes	instructionresource	Mar 23, 2011	0
NFPA72	0407	FACP INDICTAES TROUBLE CONDITION	N/A	office		0

Statements acknowledged

hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S. hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.

Or

Acknowledgement N/A.

Primary inspector:

clu wright

Additional inspector: N/A





State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report -TRANSPORTATION

PDF version is recommended for printing and requires Adobe Reader

District:

Clay

School:

KEYSTONE TRANSPORTATION

Address:

6800 COUNTY ROAD 315

Inspection Date: December 2, 2010

Note:

N/A

Inspectors present

District: No Local: Yes State: No

Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date	Cited
N/A	0199	GENERAL REQUIREMENTS	91- RELOCATABLE	1	Dec 2, 2010	0

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.

Acknowledgement N/A.

Primary inspector:

Silver Ware

Additional inspector:





State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report -TRANSPORTATION

PDF version is recommended for printing and requires Adobe Reader

District:

Clay

School:

MIDDLEBURG TRANSPORTATION

Address:

3674 COUNTY ROAD 2

Inspection Date: April 13, 2011

Note:

N/A KARAMINA

Inspectors present

District: No Local: Yes State: No

Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room
N/A *** ** ** *** *** *** *** ***	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	1-PERMANENT	mechanicshop
N/A	0211	BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS	1-PERMANENT	mechanicshop
N/A	0801	INADEQUATE ACCESS TO ELECTRICAL PANEL	0-Building N/A See notes	mechanicshop
N/A	0799	BUILDING SERVICES OTHER	1-PERMANENT	mehanicshop
N/A	0801	INADEQUATE ACCESS TO ELECTRICAL PANEL	90- RELOCATABLE	busdriverbuilc
N/A	0204	EMERG LIGHTS NOT OPERATIONAL	90- RELOCATABLE	busdriverbuild
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	1-PERMANENT	bodyshop
N/A	0106	ACCUMULATION OF COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS	1-PERMANENT	bodyshop

N/A	0299	MEANS OF EGRESS	1-PERMANENT	bodyshop
NFPA33NFPA101	0302	OTHER UNPROTECTED	1-PERMANENT	bodyshop
	0302	HAZARDOUS AREA	1-1 DIGWARGENT	bodysnop
) 1 	
N/A	1299	OPERATING FEATURES OTHER	1-PERMANENT	BODYSHOP
		MONTH NOS		•
NFPA33	1203	FLAMMABLE/EXPLOSIVE ATMOSPHERE PRESENT	1-PERMANENT	bodyshop
		ATMOST HERE TRESENT		· 1955年,魏国
		$\theta = \{ (x,y) \in \mathcal{X}_{t+1}(y) \mid x \in \mathcal{X}_{t+1}(y) \}$	Land That Da	$\frac{\hat{P}_{i}(x^{k}) \cdot \hat{P}_{i}(x^{k})}{\hat{P}_{i}(x^{k})} = \frac{1}{2} \hat{P}_{i}(x^{k})$
			$(x,y,y,y,z) \in \mathcal{E}(\mathcal{U}_{p_{1}})$	
				Samuel Same Same
N/A	0807	MISSING/BROKEN RECEPTACLE/FACEPLATE	1-PERMANENT	bodyshop
N/A	0599	SPRINKLER OTHER	1-PERMANENT	bodyshop
				en de la companya de
Statements acknow	aladaad			

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S. I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.

Or

Acknowledgement N/A.

Primary inspector:

clu wright

Additional inspector:

N/A





State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report -GARAGE

PDF version is recommended for printing and requires Adobe Reader

District:

Clay

School:

SCHOOL BUS GARAGE

Address:

800 CENTER STREET

Inspection Date: March 23, 2011

Note:

N/A

Inspectors present

State: No	District:	No Local: Yes				
Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date	Cited
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	0- Building N/A See notes	MRDAVISOFFICE	Mar 23, 2011	0
N/A	1202	DANGEROUS CONDITION EXISTS	0- Building N/A See notes	bays	Mar 23, 2011	0

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.

Or

Acknowledgement N/A.

Primary inspector:

clu wright

Additional inspector:

N/A





State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report -CENTER

PDF version is recommended for printing and requires Adobe Reader

District:

School:

SUPPORT SERVICES CENTER

Address:

925 W CENTER STREET

Inspection Date: March 23, 2011

Note:

N/A

Inspectors present

State: No

District: No

Local: Yes

Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date	Cited	Note
N/A	0299	MEANS OF EGRESS OTHER	0- Building N/A See notes	hallway	Mar 23, 2011	0	ad de light indic
N/A	0299	MEANS OF EGRESS OTHER	0- Building N/A See notes	exitdoor	Mar 23, 2011	0	remo lock from door
N/A	0204	EMERG LIGHTS NOT OPERATIONAL	0- Building N/A See notes	hallway	Mar 23, 2011	0	N/A
N/A	0499	FIRE ALARM OTHER	0- Building N/A See	hallway	Mar 23, 2011	0	fire alarn panel not

notes tagge

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.

Or

Acknowledgement N/A.

Primary inspector:

clu wright

Additional inspector:

N/A

SUPPORT SUNGES





State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - SUPPORT SERVICES AG LOT

PDF version is recommended for printing and requires Adobe Reader

District: School: Address: Inspection D Note:	ROE	PORT SERVICES AG LOT BERTS STREET uary 25, 2011					
Inspectors State: No	present District:	Yes Local: No					
State. INC	District.	i es Locai. No					
Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date	Cited	Notes
N/A	NVO	No violations noted this date	95-RELOCATABLE	1	Feb 25, 2011	0	N/A
Statements	acknow	ledged					
		e district has complied with section					Yes
I hereby cert	ify that the	e local authority having jurisdiction	on has complied with sect	tion 1013.1	12(2)(b), F.S.		No
I hereby cert Or	ify that the	e required fire drills have been co	mpleted as of this inspect	tion date.			Yes
Acknowledg	ement N/A	A.					No
Primary insp Additional in		larry swanson N/A		70.00 Pag 200 Barus (1.00 Mag)		***************************************	

Powered by $\underline{\mathsf{eGroupWare}}\mathsf{'s}\ \mathsf{CSS}\ \mathsf{Design}\ \mathsf{and}\ \mathsf{the}\ \underline{\mathsf{Bureau}\ \mathsf{of}\ \mathsf{Economic}\ \mathsf{and}\ \mathsf{Business}\ \mathsf{Research}.$